
&

&

&

43

43

43

44

44

44

43

43

43

45

45

45

Soprano

Alto 1

Alto 2

œ
Re

œ
Re

œ
Re

p

p

p

œ œ œ œ
gi na an gel

œ œ œ œ
gi na an gel

œ œ œ œ œ
gi na an gel

œ .œ ‰ œ œ#
or um o

œ .œ ‰ œ
or um o

œ œ .œ
‰

œ
or rum o

.œ ‰ œ œ#
ra pro

˙ œ
ra pro

œ œ œ
ra pro

&

&

&

45

45

45

43

43

43

44

44

44

45

45

45

S

A 1

A 2

5

œ# ˙ Œ œ
no bis Re

œ ˙ Œ œ
no bis Re

œ ˙
Œ œ

no bis Re

œ œ œ œ œ#

gi na pa tri

œ œ œ œ

gi na pa tri

œ œ# œ œ
gi na pa tri

œ œ œ Œ œ
ar cha rum Re

œ œ œ Œ œ œ
ar cha rum Re

œ# œ œ Œ œ
ar cha rum Re

&

&

&

45

45

45

43

43

43

45

45

45

42

42

42

S

A 1

A 2

8

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ#
gi na pro phet a rum

œ# œ œ œ œ œ
gi na pro phet a rum

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
gi na pro phet a rum

œ œ œ œ œ

o ra pro

œ œ œ#
o ra pro

œ œ œ œ
o ra pro

cresc

cresc

cresc

œ œ ˙ Œ œ
no bis Re

œ ˙# Œ œ#
no bis Re

œ ˙ Œ œ
no bis Re

F

F

F

Regina Angelorum
Ralph Karow

Adagio

q = 68

©2002 BMI



&

&

&

42

42

42

44

44

44

42

42

42

43

43

43

S

A 1

A 2

11

œ œ œ#

gi na

œ# œ
gi na

œ# œ
gi na

œ œ# œ œ œ œ

a po sto lo rum

œ œ œ œ œ œ
a po sto lo rum

œn œ œ# œn œ œ
a po sto lo rum

f

f

f

œ œ œ œ œ
o ra pro no

œ œ œb œ
o ra pro no

œ œb œ œ
o ra pro no

˙ Jœ ‰ œ
bis Re

˙ jœ ‰ œ
bis Re

˙ jœ ‰ œ
bis Re

œ œb
gi na

œ# œ
gi na

œ# œ
gi na

&

&

&

43

43

43

44

44

44

45

45

45

44

44

44

S

A 1

A 2

16

œb œ .œ ‰
mar ty rum

œ œ .œ# ‰
mar ty rum

œn œ .œ#
‰

mar ty rum

œ œb œ jœ ‰
o ra

œn .œ ‰
o ra

œn .œ
‰

o ra

œ œb œ œ œ œ
o ra pro

œb ˙ œb œ
o ra pro

œb ˙ œ# œ
o ra pro

œb ˙ Œ œb
no bis Re

œ ˙
Œ

œ
no bis Re

œn ˙
Œ

œ
no bis Re

P

P

P

&

&

&

44

44

44

45

45

45

44

44

44

43

43

43

S

A 1

A 2

20

œb ˙ ‰ jœ
gi na con

œ ˙
‰ jœ

gi na con

œ ˙b
‰ j

œ
gi na con

π

π

π

œn œ œ .œ ‰ œ
fess o rum Re

œb œ .œ
‰ œn

fess o rum Re

œb œb .œn
‰

œ
fess o rum Re

œ œ# .œ ‰ œ
gi na Re

œ .œ ‰ œ
gi na Re

œb .œn
‰

œ
gi na Re

P

P

P

œ# œ œ Œ œ
gi na Re

œ# œ Œ œ
gi na Re

œ œ
Œ

œ
gi na Re

&

&

&

43

43

43

44

44

44

45

45

45

44

44

44

S

A 1

A 2

24

œ œb œ œb
gi na

œb ˙b
gi na

œ ˙b
gi na

œ œb œb œb .œb ‰
vir gi num

.œb jœ .œb ‰
vir gi num

œb œb œ .œ
‰

vir gi num

f

f

f

œ œb .œ ‰ œ œ
o ra pro

œb .œ ‰ œ
o ra pro

œb .œ ‰ œb
o ra pro

p

p

p

poco a poco decresc

poco a poco decresc

poco a poco decresc

˙ .œ ‰ œ

no bis Re

˙b .œ ‰ œ
no bis Re

œ œn œ .œn ‰ œ
no bis Re



&

&

&

44

44

44

42

42

42

44

44

44

S

A 1

A 2

28

œ .œ ‰ œ

gi na Re

œn .œb ‰ œ
gi na Re

œ .œb ‰ œb
gi na Re

F

F

F

œ œ

gi na

œb œ
gi na

œn œ œ
gi na

.œ
Jœb .œb ‰

sanc to rum

œb œ ˙b Jœ ‰
sanc to rum

˙b œ œ jœ ‰
sanc to rum

f

f

f

œb œ œ Œ
om ni um

œb œ œb Œ
om ni um

œN œ œ Œ
om ni um

&

&

&

43

43

43

44

44

44

S

A 1

A 2

32

œ œb œ œ œb œ œb
o ra

œ .˙b
o ra

œb .˙
o ra

p

p

p

œb œ œb .œ ‰

.˙ jœ ‰

.˙ jœ ‰

œ œb œb œ Œ
pro no bis

œ œ œb Œ
pro no bis

œb œ œ
Œ

pro no bis

œb œ œ œb
pro no

œ ˙b
pro no

œ ˙b
pro no

P

P

P

˙ Ó
bis

˙
Ó

bis

˙
Ó

bis

p

p

p


